RYOBI RCS1400-G Electric Circular
Saw 1400W
SKU: IT53786
€145.00
Specifications
Technical Specifications
Power: 1400W
No Load Speed: 5000 rpm/min
Bevel capability: 45 °
Saw blade diameter: 190 mm
Saw blade bore: 16 mm
Maximum cutting depth at 45˚: 55 mm
Maximum cutting depth at 90˚: 66 mm
General Specifications
Up to 30% more compact and 20% lighter design for comfortable and repetitive
cutting
Impressive cut capacities of 66 mm at 90°, 55 mm at 45°
Powerful 1400W motor delivers 5000rpm to easily cut most timber and sheet
materials
Included In the Box
1 Saw blade Φ190mm - 20 teeth
1 Guide
1 Dust suction system
1 Key Allen
Weight
Weight: 3.3 kg